Accessories for the installation of heat-shrinkable
products for the electrical power industry
ENERGY DIVISION
michael ryan
MR STAMP 2
FH-1630 Torch Assembly
Torch handle with holder and shutoff
valve for use on all FH 1630-S

FH-1630-S-HSZ
Torch handle
Nozzles for
FH-1630-S handles
FH-1630-S-MC10
Torch box with content
FH-1630-S-MC
Torch box, empty
FH-1630-S-TS1
Torch Assembly (Mini)
FH-1630-S-BH20
Compact gas bottle
Nozzle Gas
Ø consumption
(mm) max (kg/h)
FH 1630-S-BN28 28 0,46
FH 1630-S-BN38 38 0,90
FH 1630-S-BN50 50 2,00
FH 1630-S-PN17 (for plumbing) 17 0,24
Torch box of red enamelled galvanized
steel, three nozzles BN28, BN38, and
PN17, one torch handle HSZ, one
constant pressure regulator R1, one

FH-1630-PIE-SW10 10 m length
The automatic cut-off valve is fitted
between the hose and the constant
pressure regulator and cuts off the gas
supply in the event of damage
to the hose or torch handle.
Connection threads: R3/8'' LH
The safety valve is a combination of
FH-1630-PIE-R1 and FH-1630-CV,
including an automatic gas leakage
device.
Max. hose length: 10 m
Nozzle Gas
Ø consumption
(mm) max (kg/h)
FH 1630-PIE-BN28 28 0,46
FH 1630-PIE-BN38 38 0,90
FH 1630-PIE-BN50 50 2,00
FH 1630-PIE-PN18 (for plumbing) 18 0,24
Hose connection Gas bottle
thread connection thread
FH 1630-PIE-R1 R3/8'' LH W21.8 x 1/14'' LH DIN/Combi
FH 1630-PIE-R2 R3/8'' LH W20    x 1/14'' LH POL